180
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n

BKH-DN50-G 2 48 160 26 G 2 9,00
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Please note the pressure ratings of the tube connections!
BKHBlock ball valve with fire-safe approval
Stainless Steel
PN
[bar]
44m8 44bA
420 on request on request
420 54291 on request
420 54292 33864
315 53434 48457
315 53435 -
315 53436 53448
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN13-1/2" NPT 13 105 17 1/2" NPT 1,90
BKH-DN20-3/4" NPT 20 120 18,3 3/4" NPT 3,41
BKH-DN25-1" NPT 25 125 21,6 1" NPT 3,41
BKH-DN32-1 1/4" NPT 32 138 22,1 1 1/4" NPT 8,10
BKH-DN40-1 1/2" NPT 38 150 22,1 1 1/2" NPT 7,90
BKH-DN50-2" NPT 48 160 30,3 2" NPT 9,10
30.07.2015